Payout Schedule I

Grand-Agg
Open Win: 6 6
Class 1lst: 5 10
Sub-Agg
Open Win: 3 6
Class 1lst: 2 8
Match
Open Win: 1 8
Class 1lst: 0.5 8

46

18-Nov-18

Monroe, Joe ss 155 AR 177 QAN
Bennett, Matt SS Y] 260 182 166 766 Rt

Perry, Darrell MUC 148 260 180 160 748 158

109 251 171 piede]
256 pk:k] 162
P 165 124

710 1491

McNabb, Curtis MK 151 251 174 170 746 148 236 180 168 732 1478
Chubb, John MK 141 256 170 pNEl 746 128 210 168 156 662 1408
Botkin, Gary MK 134 224 171 166 695 695

NRA
TARGE'
AWARD:

TOTAL
ENTRY

27
17
46

90
90

total

- open winner

class winner
class winner

14.5

46



